

D/L- 112
20/03/2026
Ct. No.-19
Aritra

WPA 4308 of 2026
Greego Drive Private Limited
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Sukanta Chakraborty
Mr. Soumya Kanti Sinha
Ms. Suparna Das
Mr. Anindya Halder

....for the petitioner

Mr. Priyabrata Batabyal

....for the State

Mr. Chakraborty, learned advocate appears for the petitioner.

An accommodation has been sought for on the ground of Mr. Sen, learned Additional Advocate General.

List this matter on March 23, 2026 at 2.00 p.m.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)